ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 : Chamois du 21/01/2023 & 14h45

Edité le 28/05/2023 & 09h56

Ouvreur

PICHOT SEBASTIEN

0.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 43.25 49.90 57.30 1:04.69 1:06.54
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1| THUREL AXEL M| 2006 MIN 40.48 7.59 Or
2|BRUN OSCAR M| 2003 JUN 42.06 11.02 Or
3| DANIEL MATHIS M| 2008 BEN 44.06 15.34 Vermeil
4|SIMOND HANA F| 2007 MIN 46.68 21.01 Vermeil
5|GAZAGNE SIXTINE F| 2005 CAD 51.51 31.46 Argent
6| CATARINO ETHAN M| 2006 MIN 54.16 37.20 Argent
PINGAULT THEO M| 2003 JUN ABD
DURAZ VALENTIN M| 2006 MIN ABD
CARRARA THALIA F| 2005 CAD ABD
CARRARA ELIOTT M| 2007 MIN ABD
FITTE THEO M| 1996 SEN ABD
BERTHE ARTHUR M| 2002 JUN ABD
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